NET'ADEAL 50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #24
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Wayne Little

2 Emmett Brogan
3 Josh Robinson
4 Enda Cassidy

5 Katie Bell

6 Katherina Cassidy
7 Adrian Gallagher
8 Michelle Mccauley
9 Ciaran Gormley
10 Aiden Mc Donagh
11 Mark Gray

12 Oliver Ledwith
13 Elizabeth Graham
14 Eugene Dullaghan
15 Clodagh Birney
16 Darren Cox

17 Eugene Dullaghan
18 Ryan Carson
19 Iris Coulter

20 Jean Mcmullan
21 Kate Mulligan
22 June Macauley
23 Bernadette Phillips
24 Enda Cassidy
25 Katie Bell

26 Celt Jones

27 Dympna Clarke
28 Caroline Clarke
29 Sarah Beatty
30 Emma Maguire
31 Iris Coulter

32 June Macauley
33 Heather Dougan
34 Caroline Clarke
35 Ciaran Donnelly
36 Majella Okeefe
37 Aggie Abraham
38 Iris Coulter

39 Dom Kelly

40 Gary Brian

41 David Clements
42 Jamie Robinson
43 Anne Kelly

44 Andrew Harding
45 Iris Coulter

46 Caroline Clarke
47 Nuala Devlin
48 Jamie Robinson
49 Ryan Armstrong
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50 Alan Moutray
51 Mary Quigley
52 Adrian Gallagher
53 Wayne Little
54 Wendy Collins
55 Nessa Rooney
56 Shannon Whitley
57 Katie Bell

58 Sharon Orrr
59 Aggie Abraham
60 Lisa Houston
61 Mark Gray

62 Enda Cassidy
63 Noel Obrien
64 Jolita Juneviciene
65 Darren Cox
66 June Macauley
67 Nicola Beagan
68 Majella Byrnes
69 Nicola Balfour
70 Andrew Harding
71 Majella Okeefe
72 Katherina Cassidy
73 Iris Coulter

74 Leanne Veitch
75 Sarah Beatty
76 Vanessa Baxter
77 Damon Mullane
78 David Clements
79 Sarah Beatty
80 Sandra Trimble
81 Angela Cosgrove
82 Celt Jones

83 John Mc Manus
84 Leanne Veitch
85 Ryan Carson
86 Roberta Stevenson
87 Wayne Little
88 Sandra Mccordick
89 Anne Kelly

90 Nuala Devlin
91 Joe Dunleavy
92 Barry Dolan
93 Celt Jones

94 Jean Mcmullan
95 Barry Dolan
96 Dom Kelly

97 Roberta Stevenson
98 Oliver Ledwith

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm Page 2 of 7




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #24

Ticket No. INETE]

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Sandra Mccordick
Dympna Clarke
Catherine Trainor
Roberta Stevenson
Adrian Gallagher
Kelsey Gregory
Aiden Mc Donagh
Michal Puczkarski
Heather Dougan
Anita Elliott
Dovile Andriuskaite
Dympna Clarke
Clodagh Birney
Catherine Trainor
Mary Rafferty
Louise Murphy
Sandra Mccordick
Shannon Whitley
Ryan Carson
Mark Leonard
Nuala Devlin
Leanne Veitch
Katie Bell
Aggie Abraham
Enda Cassidy
Jolita Juneviciene
Jayne Mcilveen
Wayne Little
Kaine Holden
Romualdas Junevicius
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Barry Dolan
Claire Hilliard
Nessa Rooney
Kate Mulligan
Sarah Beatty
Ryszard Romantowski
Vincent Burns
Roberta Stevenson
Mark West
Donal Monaghan
Katie Bell
Patricia Gray
Nuala Devlin
Anne Caughey
Gemma Downey
Andrew Harding
Roberta Stevenson

Ignatius Tierney
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Iris Coulter

Karina Mocernaka Ozola

Damon Mullane
Mary Rafferty
Katie Bell
Sarah Beatty
Iris Coulter
Melanie Mcmanus
Catherine Trainor
Dovile Andriuskaite
Sandra Mccordick
Louise Murphy
Sarah Beatty
Wayne Little
Damon Mullane
Laura Allen
Nuala Devlin
Elizabeth Graham
Anne Kelly
Dympna Clarke
Wendy Collins
Iris Coulter
Tony Lynch
David Clements
Vanessa Baxter
Marie O Shea
John Mcclean
Leanne Veitch
Oliver Ledwith
Andrew Harding
Mary Quigley
Andrew Harding
Gary Brian
John Mcclean
Catherine Mcgoldrick
Catherine Trainor
Nessa Rooney
Katie Bell
Aggie Abraham
Wayne Little
Oliver Ledwith
Darren Cox
Eugene Dullaghan
Enda Cassidy
Kieren Baird
Wayne Little
Sarah Beatty
Paul Woods

Laura Mc Ternan
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197
198
199
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201
202
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234
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Katherina Cassidy
John Mcclean
Mark Gray
Catherine Trainor
Andrew Harding
Katherina Cassidy
Nicola Balfour
Katherina Cassidy
Sarah Beatty
Iris Coulter
Wayne Little
Mary Quigley
Sandra Mccordick
Mary Quigley
Jennie Bothwell
Darren Cox
Laura Allen
Leanne Veitch
Nuala Devlin
Nuala Devlin
Jamie Robinson
Enda Cassidy
Nicola Balfour
Mark Gray
David Clements
Celt Jones
Jayne Mcilveen
Katie Bell
Anne Caughey
Marie O Shea
Wayne Little
Andrew Harding
Jennie Bothwell
Elizabeth Graham
Shannon Whitley
Oliver Ledwith
Ryszard Romantowski
Mark Jones
June Macauley
Katie Bell
Alan Moutray
Mark Jones
Enda Cassidy
Joe Dunleavy
Alan Moutray
Wayne Little
Andrew Harding
Mark Gray

Karina Mocernaka Ozola
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246 Sarah Beatty
247 Enda Cassidy
248 Iris Coulter
249 Heather Dougan
250 Laura Mc Ternan
251 Louise Mc Cann
252 Sarah Beatty
253 Romualdas Junevicius
254 Enda Cassidy
255 Jennie Bothwell
256 Emma Cox
257 Andrew Harding
258 Colin Mc Donald
259 Darren Cox
260 Katie Bell
261 Aiden Mc Donagh
262 Majella Okeefe
263 Josephine Wilson
264 Josephine Wilson
265 Enda Cassidy
266 Iris Coulter
267 Vanessa Baxter
268 Iris Coulter
269 Jenny Cullen
270 Vanessa Baxter
271 Mary Quigley
272 Marie O Shea
273 Catherine Trainor
274 Louise Murphy
275 Aggie Abraham
276 Barry Dolan
277 Amanda Mccaffrey
278 Nuala Devlin
279 Michal Puczkarski
280 Jennie Bothwell
281 Vanessa Baxter
282 Gary Brian
283 Majella Byrnes
284 Iris Coulter
285 Vanessa Furze
286 Laura Allen
287 Jennie Bothwell
288 Vanessa Furze
289 Katie Bell
290 Jayne Mcilveen
291 Ashton Gilheaney
292 Nuala Devlin
293 Celt Jones
294 Andrew Harding
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295 Barry Dolan
296 Stefanie Fleming
297 Kate Mulligan
298 David Clements
299 Nuala Devlin
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